
Luciacupen 2017

Stenhamra, 2017-12-09

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

48kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Max Söderstam Djurgårdens IF Brottning
0:45

02
0:26

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Wilgot Lindberg Söderhamns BK
FS 4:0

51 ÖS
TÖ 12:0

43
 2  9  1  1  16 1

3 Malte Schéele Härnösands BK
ÖS

FS 4:0

51
1:32

02
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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